MHOOPMALUA O TOBAPE

ULTRATECH

ICP160x50-@20

EAN 4031582445176

Wheel centre made of Aluminium, Tread: Polyurethane, casted,
Ultratech, suitable especially for higher speeds of up to 16 km/h,

precision ball bearing

TexHUYecKne xapaKTepucTuKku

TENTE

BETTER MOBILITY. BETTER LIFE.

Picture may differ from original product

Dimensions

dnameTp Koneca
WnpurHa koneca
OTBepcTre ocn @
OnnHa BTYKM
TemnepaTtypa
CraHgapTt

Bec

TBEPAOCTb NPOTEKTOPA

JonyctMmaa AnMHaMmmnyeckaa Harpyska

160 mm

50 mm

20 mm

60 mm

-20/+60°C

EN_12532

1.1kr

TBepLocTb no Wopy A 92
800 Kkr

60 mm @ 160 mm

Structure & Mounting

JonycTnmasd ctaTmyecKkas Harpyska 1600 kr
Advantages at a glance
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